
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1
Tervuren 24.10.2021

ASUB

Nicolas ERNIE
ASUB
Course : H:Rouge Long
Distance : 6800m (Climbing 100m)
Time : 1:16:14 (11'13"/km)

1/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Gilles ROBBERECHT 1:20:54
3. Elias ISAKSSON 1:27:10

1. 168 00:02:38 297m 8'52"/km
2. 169 00:03:30 00:06:08 214m 16'21"/km
3. 181 00:08:00 00:14:08 545m 14'41"/km
4. 207 00:08:27 00:22:35 678m 12'28"/km
5. 189 00:04:26 00:27:01 339m 13'05"/km
6. 170 00:03:47 00:30:48 273m 13'52"/km
7. 179 00:04:22 00:35:10 261m 16'44"/km
8. 180 00:15:17 00:50:27 1522m 10'02"/km
9. 208 00:04:32 00:54:59 563m 8'03"/km

10. 209 00:01:14 00:56:13 166m 7'26"/km
11. 210 00:04:34 01:00:47 397m 11'30"/km
12. 201 00:02:58 01:03:45 289m 10'16"/km
13. 211 00:02:45 01:06:30 340m 8'05"/km
14. 200 00:03:54 01:10:24 304m 12'50"/km
15. 178 00:05:27 01:15:51 519m 10'30"/km
16. 999 00:00:23 01:16:14 107m 3'35"/km
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